
Name: ____________________________________________________________________________________

Address:  __________________________________  City: __________________ State: _____  Zip:  ________

Email:  _____________________________________________________  Phone:  _______________________

I would like to designate my gift                                                                                                
to a  specific girl:  Her Name is: __________________________________________________

Parent/Guardian - Contact Information: ____________________________________________

Donation Options:

    Credit Card  -  Mail This Form or Donate Online - GirlsGolfWNY.org

Name on Credit Card:_______________________  Credit Card #:__________________
3 Digit Code: ______  Expiration Date: ___________  Signature:___________________ 

   Check (By Mail)

                 Please Make Your Check Payable To:                        
                             The LPGA Foundation                                                             
Mail This Form To:                                                                      
Girls Golf of WNY,  c/o Marlene Davis           
216 Wedgewood Dr. Williamsville, NY  14221

* Empower * Enrich * Engage * Exercise * Energize * Empower * Enrich * 

Please Count on My Gift                             
To Help EMPOWER                       

Girls and Young Women                      
Through the Game of Golf 

      Another Amount  

          $                                                           

      $5,000

      $2,500

    $1,500

    $1,000

     $750

     $500

     $250

     $100

       $50

       $25     

THANK YOU !!!
Your Gift is Tax Deductible

To The Extent Provided By Law  


