

Girls Golf of WNY, c/o Marlene Davis

216 Wedgewood Dr. Williamsville, NY 14221

Please Count on My Gift
To Help EMPOWER
Girls and Young Women
Through the Game of Golf

Address:			City:			
	Another Amount		\$1,500 \$1,000		\$250 \$100	
	\$5,000		\$750		\$50	
	\$2,500		\$500		\$25	
to a spec	like to designate my gift cific girl: Her Name is:					
	n Options:					
Cre	edit Card - Mail This For	rm or Do	onate Onlin	e - GirlsGolfV	WNY.org	
Name on Credit Card: Cre				Credit Card #:		
3 Digit Code: Expiration Date:				Signature:		
Check (By Mail) Please Make Your Check Payable To: The LPGA Foundation Mail This Form To:				THANK YOU !!! Your Gift is Tax Deductible To The Extent Provided By Law		